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2019
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

BOOKTITLE

Unsuitable Obsession - Part One
Broken Obsession - Part Two
Dare To Love - Book 1

Magnet & Steele

So Much To Lose (Free eBook)
A Matchless Match - Book 2

A Sacrifice Play

Arrogance & Conceit - Book 3
Swept Away - Book |

The Anzan Heir

Fire & Rescue - Book 2

Faded Dreams

The Domain King - Book 3
The Steward’s Daughter - Book 1
The Cook’s Daughter - Book 2
One Starry Night

The Curator’s Daughter - Book 3
Impropriety - Book 4

The Relentless Rogue

In The Moonlight with You
Service Daughter Series

The Obsession Series

The Escape Series

The Hollinger Series

The Merry Widow
Captivating the Captain
Kenyan Sunset

The Demon Princess

Sweet Treats

A Werewolf's Heart
Spellcasters

Kisser

Mystique

Meet Me on Social Media
Taunt Me

The Butterfly

ISBN
978-0982579725
978-0982579701
978-0982579756
978-0578034522
978-0557094776
978-0982579732
978-0982579770
978-0982579763
978-1078777032
978-1386230632
978-107877700I
978-16773835l1
978-1078776998
978-1072640608
978-1072654469
978-1073720743
978-1075570704
978-1078776936
978-1078776943
978-1695611702
978-1671601154
2940161521472
978-1679505904
BO7W3P8G2Z
978-1078777087
978-1677377435
979-8638194406
979-8638386450
979-8646101175
979-8638196936
979-8645387419
979-8654954398
978-1663509086
979-8656833875
978-1663533258
979-8669241667

AUTHOR
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
Trisha Fuentes
ZT Oser

Emma DaSilva
Raelynn Faith
Harper Grast
Emma DaSilva
Savannah Kole
Savannah Kole
Savannah Kole
Savannah Kole
Savannah Kole
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2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

Pop Fly Kiss

Curse of The Sapphire-A Limited Series

Picture Book

Sing Me a Song

Offsides

Unrequited Love

Cougar at Play

Love Child - Part One

My Poetry Journal

My Sketch Journal

Draw & Write Journal for KIDS!
Password Logbook

My Fashion Journal/Portfolio
The Bargain Bride

Forbidden Love

Totally 80s - Coloring Book
My Cheer Journal

Love Child - Part Two
Jealousy Never Looked So Good
Curves

Evenly Matched

Love Without Warning
Almost Yours

The Penny Bride

Crowded

Alrighty Then - 90s Coloring Book
The Misguided Bride

Second in Command

She Was Going Home

Never Say Forever

The Marquess Made For Me
The Surprise Heir

A Test for True Love

A Dance of Deception

The Family Fix

Love in Winter

The Dark Side of Him - Book |

979-8690758783
979-856273632I

979-8741589014
979-8741593882
979-8500971241
979-8749506341
979-8524008954
979-8747183308
979-8746901071
979-8503894929
979-8507592760
979-8512081785
979-8535483382
979-8539858506
979-8469544814
979-8546860530
979-8467642406
979-8467865669
979-8751429775
979-8489918701
979-8783580307
979-8416380298
979-8433532274
979-8809769679
979-883392934
979-8837198588
979-8353666462
979-8376510810
979-8873791965
979-8876860965
979-8877922310
979-8880047611
979-8884255548
979-8320719047
979-8321414187
979-8323514793

Savannah Kole
Ardent Artist Books

Savannah Kole
Dylan Roxi

Trisha Fuentes
Dylan Roxi

Dylan Roxi

Ardent Artist Books
Ardent Artist Books
Ardent Artist Books
Ardent Artist Books
Ardent Artist Books
Viggo Vaughn
Savannah Kole
Ardent Artist Books
Ardent Artist Books
Dylan Roxi
Savannah Kole

Lia Lucas

Viggo Vaughn
Shaye Muir

Dylan Roxi

Shaye Muir
Savannah Kole
Ardent Artist Books
Shaye Muir

Viggo Vaughn

Lia Lucas

Trisha Fuentes
Shaye Muir

Trisha Fuentes
Savannah Kole
Trisha Fuentes

Mia Munoz

Shaye Muir

Viggo Vaughn
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2024 ATaste of Fire 979-8324499860 Mia Munoz
2024 A Melody of Contrasts 979-8-8691-6054-6 Savannah Kole
2024  Win the Heart of a Duchess 979-8-3302-0276-8 Trisha Fuentes
2024  Whispers of Yesterday - Book 1 978-1-0881-8412-7 Trisha Fuentes
2024 Songs of the Heart 979-8-3302-4815-5 Mia Munoz
2024  Journey To Crystal Lake -Part One 979-8-3302-6153-6  Lia Lucas
2024 Snowbound with the Boy Next Door -

Part Two 979-8-3302-5558-0 Lia Lucas
2024 His Encore, Her Ecstasy - Book 2 979-8-3302-5139-1  Trisha Fuentes
2024 The Rekindled Flame - Part 1 979-8-3302-8926-4 Trisha Fuentes
2024 The Power of Two - Part 2 979-8-3302-8926-4 Trisha Fuentes
2024  Facing the Past - Part 3 979-8-3302-8926-4 Trisha Fuentes
2024 Taking a Chance - Part 4 979-8-3302-8926-4 Trisha Fuentes
2024  Choosing the Future - Part 5 979-8-3302-8926-4 Trisha Fuentes
2024  Star-Crossed Rivals 979-8-3303-3500-8 Lia Lucas
2024  The Summer Romance of the Duke 979-8-2277-3327-6  Trisha Fuentes
2024 Haunted Hearts - Book 1 979-8-3303-6999-7 Lia Lucas
2024  Ink and Ashes - Book 2 979-8-3303-1599-4  Lia Lucas
2024 A Dare Maid in Vain 979-8-3303-4330-0 Trisha Fuentes
2024 Ghosts in the Attic - Book 3 979-8-3305-3208-7 Lia Lucas
2024 A Marriage of Mismatch 979-8300311001 Trisha Fuentes
2024  The Spoiled Duke 979-8-3306-1720-3  Trisha Fuentes
2024 A Season of Second Chances 979-8-3306-3161-2  Trisha Fuentes
2025  Paris Fling 979-8-3482-0270-5 Dylan Roxi
2025 Guarded by Shadows - Book 2 979-8-3482-9930-9 Viggo Vaughn
2025 Tangled Loyalties - Book 3 979-8-3483-2629-6 Viggo Vaughn
2025 Dancingin the Raindrops 979-8-3484-4489-1  Ardent Artist Books
2025 Museum of Lost Things 979-8-3485-0134-1  Lia Lucas
2025 Against the Wind - Book 3 979-8-3485-2990-1 Trisha Fuentes
2025 The Earl's Impossible Bargain 979-8-3485-6170-3  Shaye Muir
2025 Ink and Affection 979-8-3492-1907-8  Aubrey Tate
2025 Dorm Room 2B or Not 2B 979-8-3492-3356-2 Dylan Roxi
2025 The Midnight Garden Club 979-8-3164-0451-3  Lia Lucas
2025 AHeart'sWager 979-8-3170-0691-4  Aubrey Tate
2025 A Spanish Bride for Strathmore 979-8-3492-8607-0 Aubrey Tate
2025 The Duke's Unexpected Heart 979-8-3493-0264-0 Aubrey Tate

2025 Propriety and Passion 979-8-3493-6627-7  Trisha Fuentes
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2025 A Countess by Arrangement 979-8-3494-5826-2 Trisha Fuentes
2025 When Fates Collide 979-8-3494-5961-0  Trisha Fuentes
2025 The Rake's Honor 979-8-3495-0900-1 Trisha Fuentes
2025 When May Met December 978-1-0881-1095-9  Trisha Fuentes
2025 Stealing Home 979-8-8690-0361-4  Savannah Kole
2025 Beyond the Lines 979-8-3496-0517-8  Savannah Kole
2025 Summer Fling - Part One 979-8-3496-8991-8  Savannah Kole
2025 Winter Promise - Part Two 979-8349689918 Savannah Kole
2025 Locker 247 979-8277204504 Lia Lucas
2025 The Stranger Across the Way 979-827854156] Dylan Roxi

2025 The Price of Everything 979-8242099128 Trisha Fuentes



